HOMES BY

DICKERSON

Call Today
(919) 205-3404

Magnolia
1 Elevations Available

4 bd

=) 2.5 ba
] 2,423 sqft
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¥ 8
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Two Car Garage
20'-0" x 20°-0"

Covered Porch
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DICKERSON Available in 1 Communities (919) 205-3404

2nd Floor

Owner's Suite Bedroom 4
15-0" x 124" AT

T .

Bedroom 2
14'-10" x 114"




